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KEY CONTACTS

At VPI, we take pride in how we are able to serve our customers in ways that other manufacturers
cannot. Our ability to assist starts with our Sales Department. We ensure that each territory manager has
product technical ability and local building code experience. We can help architects during the design

phase and suggest, for their consideration, optimal window configurations that balance aesthetics,
performance and value.

Saul Schnurman
VP, Sales & Marketing
sschnurman@vpiwindows.com
(509) 340-3650

Pat More Bets Rutherford
National Sales Manager Customer Care Manager
pmore@vpiwindows.com bets@vpiwindows.com
(509) 998-2451 (509) 340-3641

Carl Neuman
National Architectural Rep.
cneuman@vpiwindows.com
(509) 426-9046

BEIEAVEI NS
Territory Mgr. Western WA
dwamsley@vpiwindows.com
(206) 571-0069

Michael Norton
Territory Sales Mgr. Portland & SW WA
mnorton@vpiwindows.com
(206) 305-0137

Bryce Luiten

Southwestern Regional Sales Mgr.

bluiten@vpiwindows.com
(509) 570-2250

Tonee Spacco
NorCal Territory Sales Mgr.
tspacco@vpiwindows.com

(949) 333-9960

Mike Saldana
SoCal Territory Sales Mgr.
msaldana@vpiwindows.com
(951) 370-9404

Scott Boots

Midwest Territory Sales Mgr.

sboots@vpiwindows.com
(309) 838-6317

Jeff Miller

Mid-Atlantic Territory Sales Mgr.

jeffmiller@vpiwindows.com
(540) 280-6261

Tim Magni

Colorado Territory Sales Mgr.

tmagni@vpiwindows.com
(509) 991-3176

Dennis Johnson
New England/ Northeast
Territory Sales Mgr.
djohnson@vpiwindows.com
(503) 318-8883




